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N NAME INSTITUTION/POSITION CONTACT Note 
 

RA GOVERNMENT 
 

1.  Arman Khodjoyan Ministry of Economy  
Deputy Minister 

akhojoyan@mineconomy.am 
 

 

2.  Hovhannes Emishyan   Deputy Director of Rescue Service of the Ministry of 
Emergency Situations of the Republic of Armenia, r/s 
colonel 

emihovhanes@yandex.com  

3.  Emma Harutyunyan Ministry of Foreign Affaires  
 

em.harutyunyan@mfa.am 
 

 

4.  Movses Chapanyan  Ministry of High-Tech Industry 
 

movses.chapanyan@hti.am   

5.  Zara Tumanyan Ministry of High-Tech Industry  zara.tumanyan@hti.am 
 

 

6.  Ashot Giloyan Ministry of Territorial Administration and Infrastructures, 
Head of Department 

a.giloyan@mta.gov  

7.  Arman Karapetyan  Ministry of Territorial Administration and Infrastructures 
Head of Division 

armankarapetian@mail.ru   

8.  Viktoria Keshishyan  Ministry of Territorial Administration and Infrastructures 
Head of Division  

vkeshishyan@minenergy.am   

9.  Hovik Davtyan Urban Development Committee Head of Department  h.davtyan@minurban.am 
 

 
 

10.  Lilit Palyan  Urban Development Committee Head of Division l.palyan@minurban.am   
11.  Martun Grigoryan  

 
Urban Development Committee, Advisor m.grigoryan@minurban.am   

12.  Ruben Grigoryan  Ministry of Health, Head of Division  info@ncdc.am  
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13.  Arayik Papoyan  Ministry of Health info@ncdc.am 

 
 

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT  
14.  Irina Ghaplanyan  

 
Deputy Minister, UN FCCC Focal Point irina.ghaplanyan@env.am  

15.  Vardan Melikyan  Deputy Minister, UN CBD Focal Point 
 

vardan.melikyan@env.am  

16.  Ruzanna Voskanyan  Director of the “Environment Projects Implementation Unit” 
SE  

r.voskanyan@env.am   

17.  Levon Azizyan  Director of the “Hidrometeorology and Monitoring Center” 
SNCO  

hmc@env.am   

18.  Ruzanna Grigoryan  Head of International Cooperation Department, GEF 
Alternate Council Member 

ruzanna.grigoryan@env.am  

19.  Anahit Aleksandryan Head of Hazardous substances and wastes department, 
Focal Point to Minamata Convention on Mercury, UNEP 
Stockholm Convention on POPs; UNEP Rotterdam 
Convention on PIC;  UNECE Convention on Transboundary 
Effects of Industrial Accidents;  

anahit.aleksandryan@yahoo.com 
 

 

20.  Ashot Vardevanyan  Head of the state cadasters, registry and monitoring division, UN 
CCD Focal Point  

ashot_v@mail.ru 
 

 

21.  Lusine Avetisyan  Head of Strategic Policy Department  
 

lusine.avetisyan@env.am 
 

 

22.  Lilit Abrhamyan  Head of Water Policy Department  lilit.abrahamyan@env.am 
 

 

23.  Voskehat Grigoryan  Head of and Specially Protected Areas of Nature Biodiversity 
Policy Department  

 voskehat.grigoryan@env.am  

24.  Inesa Zargaryan  Head of Forest Policy Department  
 

  inesa.zargaryan@env.am  

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS  
  

25.  Dmitri Mariyasin UNDP Resident Representative   
 

dmitri.mariassin@undp.org  

26.   Michaela Stojkoska UNDP Deputy Resident Representative   
 

mihaela.stojkoska@undp.org 
 

 

27.  Armen Martirosyan  
 

UNDP Sustainable growth and resilience portfolio 
coordinator 

armen.martirosyan@undp.org 
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28.  Georgi Arzumanyan Environmental Programme Policy Adviser of UNDP georgi.arzumanyan@undp.org  
29.  Diana Harutyunyan  UNDP Climate Change Programme Coordinator  diana.harutunyan@undp.org  
30.  Anahit Simonyan  UNIDO Country Representative 

 
A.SIMONYAN@unido.org  

31.  Gerswynn MCKUUR  GCIP Programme Coordinator G.MCKUUR@unido.org  
 

32.  Gayane Nasoyan  Food and Agriculture Organization Assistant 
Representative 

Gayane.Nasoyan@fao.org  

33.  Carolina Starr  Food and Agriculture Organization, Lead technical 
officer 

Carolina.Starr@fao.org   

34.  Armine Yedigaryan  Asian Development Bank 
 

ayedigaryan@adb.org 
 

 

35.  Anna Khachatryan  Senior Banker of EBRD khachata@ebrd.com 
 

 

36.  Solomiia Petryna  Principal Manager, Energy efficiency and climate 
change, EBRD  

petrynas@ebrd.com 
 

 

37.  Hovhannes Ghazaryan  GEF SGP Coordinator   
 

hovhannes.ghazaryan@undp.org  

38.  Karen Manvelyan  WWF Armenia Director  
 

kmanvelyan@wwfcaucasusorg 
 

 

39.  Grigor Janoyan  Country Coordinator, GEF Project, International Fund for 
Agricultural Development) 

gjanoian@gmail.com   

Non-Governmental Organizations  
40.  Karine Danielyan  

 
Association for human sustainable development   karined@web.am  

41.  Inga Zarafyan Ecolur 
 

ecolurpressclub@gmail.com   

42.  Nune Harutyunyan  REC Cauasus Director nune.harutyunyan@rec-
caucasus.org 
nune.harutyunyan@rec-
caucasus.am  

 

43.  Amalia Hambardzumyan  
 

Khazer  aramgabrielyan@yahoo.com 
 

 

44.  Arevik Hovsepyan Country water partnership  cwp.armenia@gmail.com 
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45.  Gevorg Petrosyan  Biosofia  
 

biosophia@gmail.com 

gevpetrosyan@gmail.com 

 

46.  Irina Mkrtchyan  Innovative Solution for Sustainable development of 
communities 

irina@issdngo.com 

 

 

47.  Mkhitar Avetisyan  
 

Innovative Solution for Sustainable development of 
communities 

mkhitar@issdngo.com 
 

 

48.  Yelena Manvelyan Women for healt and healthy environment  
 

office@awhhe.am  

49.  Rafayel Mkhitaryan  Third Environment   thirdnaturengoam@gmail.com   
 

 

50.  Tamara Babayan 
 

Project Manager, EU4ASEP 
 

tamara.babayan@gmail.com  
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